2019 Membership Fees Metcalfe Golf

Membership Categories at Metcalfe - All Memberships subject to HST

Full - May play the 9 or 18 hole course anytime

Restricted - May play the 18 hole course anytime except weekends and holidays before 12:00. May play the 9 hole course anytime. May play the 18 hole course weekends and holidays before 12pm for \$21

Afternoon - May play the 18 hole course any day after 12pm. May play the 9 Hole Course anytime May play before 12pm on the 18 hole course for a fee of \$21

9 Hole - May play the 9 hole course anytime. May play the 18 hole course for \$21

Mini - May Play Either Course Anytime but pay \$21/18 Holes or \$15/9 Holes per round

Age Category

Membership Category

		Full	Restricted	Afternoon	9 Hole	Mini
Regular Single	40 - 59	1699	1550	1120	995	485
Regular Couple	40 - 59	2975	2695	1950	1750	N/A
Senior Single	60 Plus	1550	1475	1075	885	485
Senior Couple	60 Plus	2695	2595	1825	1590	N/A
Intermediate	30 - 39	1275	N/A	825	699	N/A
Interm. Couple	30 - 39	2199	N/A	1450	1225	N/A
Young Adult	25 - 29	999	N/A	675	550	N/A
Y. Adult Couple	25 - 29	1745	N/A	1150	950	N/A

NOTE: All members (excluding juniors, students & mini) are subject to a mandatory restaurant and bar bill at the end of each month during the six month golf season (Singles \$40, Couples \$70).

Members May Opt out of the Bar Bill for an additional Fee of \$99 per single member or \$165 per couple

Sudents & Juniors		Full	Restricted	Afternoon	9 Hole
Student	19 - 24	699	N/A	499	399
Junior	13 - 18	499	N/A	399	349
Peewee	Under 12	N/A	N/A	N/A	299

Junior Special #1 - Receive a Free Junior Membership If Parent is a Member

Junior

Special # 2 - Receive \$100 off a junior membership if your parent is a league member or has a game pass

Affordable Monthly Membership Installment Plans Available - Contact Us For Details

INCLUDED IN ALL METCALFE GOLF MEMBERSHIP FEES

Access to exclusive member leagues, events & tournaments

Golf Canada Gold Membership - Value \$49.95 (includes handicap, scoring centre, club insurance & more) \$3.50 towards Membership activities

Reciprical green fee rates at other select local courses

Discounted Guest Green fees of \$37 before 11am, \$32 after 11am and \$20 for 9 Holes

Discounted Power Cart Fees - \$31 Per 18 holes and \$15.50 Per 9 Holes - Use of a Pull Cart at No Charge

OPTIONAL MEMBER SERVICES (all prices are plus applicable taxes)

Club cleaning and storage \$115.00 Locker rental \$69.00

Subject to availability pull carts are included in all membership fees

Non-Member Storage & Locker Rentals Available After May 15, 2019 - subject to Availability

Non Member

Storage & Cleaning \$175.00 Non Member Locker \$99.00